2017 ISUSBCWBA 11th Annual State Championship Tour, All Events-Scr event only

lowa State USBC WBA
Final Standings

Sorted by Event, Division

All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 1 - 155 & Above, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Caottrell, Cindy L 128 2,144 Dubuque, 1A

2 Chirpich, Angela L 471 2,037 Urbandale, IA

3 Bush, Roxann M 212 2,010 Waterloo, IA

4  Heim, Leah C 474 1,999 Urbandale, IA

4 Beck, Stephanie A 126 1,999 Dubuque, IA

6 Morris, Karen S 26 1,980 Reinbeck, IA

7 Nederhiser, Tricia N 394 1,975 Elberon, IA

8 lIrish, Sandy L 501 1,968 Johnston, IA

9 Wolfe, DarlaJ 496 1,966 Johnston, 1A
10 Allen, Wendy E 428 1,964 Davenport, 1A
11 Gooden, TaraJ 192 1,937 Ottumwa, IA
12 Burris, Kandi S 441 1,936 Huxley, IA
13 Czerwiec, Jennifer L 358 1,933 Letts, IA
14 Anderson, Ashley K 471 1,919 Urbandale, IA
15 Hiatt, Laurie G 208 1,895 Dubuque, IA
16 Madsen, Lisa 296 1,894  Muscatine, IA
17  Bianchi, Shari L 486 1,886 Colfax, IA
18 Naughton, Danielle R 348 1,875 De Witt, IA
19  Murphy, TinaM 501 1,856 Johnston, IA
20  Cunningham, Linda A 304 1,835 Blue Grass, IA
20 Marshall, Dian K 63 1,835 Burlington, 1A
22 Vogt, Molly M 126 1,828 Dubuque, IA
23 Payton, LisaR 486 1,825 Colfax, 1A
24 Williams, Aretha D 304 1,822 Blue Grass, 1A
25  Felton, Melody A 485 1,818 Colfax, IA
26 Simpson, Amber L 211 1,811 Waterloo, IA
27 Hess, Susan E 471 1,808 Urbandale, 1A
28 Kesterson, Cynthia L 230 1,800 Council Blfs, IA
28 Chapman, Sheila R 40 1,800 Independence, 1A
30 Bloom, Cheryl K 438 1,794 Mt Pleasant, IA
31 Bieri, Tabitha M 358 1,770 Letts, IA
32 Bergmann, Misty L 242 1,759  Tripoli, 1A
33 Bloom, Jerry Lynn 438 1,748 Mt Pleasant, IA
34 Easterla, Lori L 296 1,744  Muscatine, 1A
35 Mabher, Catherine E 471 1,741  Urbandale, 1A
36  Addison, Patricia R 230 1,738 Council Bifs, 1A
37 Woods, Ashley J 41 1,735 New Market, 1A
37 Hochrein, Michelle A 354 1,735 Dubuque, 1A
39 Perry, LisaM 389 1,727 Cedar Rapids, 1A
40 Wittenburg, Jennifer L 445 1,724  Cedar Falls, IA
41 Klein, Triscia D 296 1,723  Muscatine, 1A
42 Legate, Amanda K 392 1,721  Elberon, IA
43 Fangman, Angela R 445 1,717  Cedar Falls, IA
44 Bushore, Cindi K 403 1,715 Boone, IA
45  Seyb, Hannah E 283 1,701  Keokuk, 1A
45  Davison, Montana L 486 1,701 Colfax, 1A
47 Payton, Brianna S 484 1,693 Colfax, 1A
48 Derganz, Sara E 68 1,685 Baldwin, IA
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Johnson, Stephanie
Broadwell, Angelia M
Kilts, Amanda K
Moore, Sherry E
Bloom, Lillian B
Thomas, Jan M
Chick, Kayla L
Early, Mariah E
Anthenat, Erin N
Riesberg, Eunice L
Seyb, Joyce E
Lanfier, Laurie L
Clark, Becky S
Seyb, Hope E
Garvey, Cindy L
Worrall, Tracey E
Ribbink, Cathy
Decker, Peggy R
Michaelsen, Bonnie S
Debar, Margo L
Johnson, Shirley A
Gregerson, Lisa D
Franks, Melissa L
Schnoor, Kaisee R
Clark, Tiffany C
Wills, Kelly L
Ludwig, Nancy S
Pence, Amber M
Craig, Tami S
Grunig, Angie M
Teske, Rebecca K
Pezley, Amanda J
Brothers, Heather L
Stephens, Sheri L
Niedert, Monica A
Thomas, Tiffany E
Pirie, Jennifer D
Stepleton, Gina
Decker, Amy M
Kutsch, Shellie J
Rommel, Connie L
Digman, Sarah A
Kindred, Cynthia M
COPPOCK, LINDA M
Kidder-Rensink, Marlene K
Kephart, Paula A
Wisted, Amber L
Palser, Hope L
Dinkel, Ashleigh M
Easterday, Sandy R
Woodford, Vickie J
Hruska, Heather E
Reid, Christine R
Fear, Marlys A
Clancy, Valerie F
Horak, Shirley K

484
283
392
470
438
499
216
392
148
516
281
216
499
283
381
18
360
186
381
230
337
469
195
68
52
77
395
287
26
354
100
283
208
403
39
126
474
486
173
208
211
208
148
230
400
396
69
400
457
5
457
335
148
1
208
434

1,685
1,683
1,678
1,678
1,673
1,671
1,662
1,660
1,659
1,657
1,651
1,649
1,644
1,642
1,641
1,640
1,630
1,629
1,628
1,627
1,624
1,624
1,612
1,608
1,602
1,601
1,599
1,599
1,599
1,594
1,592
1,588
1,583
1,583
1,581
1,579
1,576
1,574
1,561
1,559
1,559
1,550
1,546
1,542
1,542
1,531
1,530
1,526
1,525
1,525
1,521
1,518
1,516
1,511
1,504
1,500

Colfax, IA
Keokuk, 1A
Elberon, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Mt Pleasant, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Elberon, 1A
West Branch, IA
Grundy Center, 1A
Keokuk, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Keokuk, IA
Clinton, 1A
Carter Lake, IA
Letts, 1A
Independence, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Council Blfs, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Essex, IA
Baldwin, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
W Burlington, 1A
Elberon, 1A
LaHarpe, IL
Reinbeck, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Ackley, 1A
Keokuk, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Boone, IA
Rowley, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Colfax, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Waterloo, IA
Dubuque, 1A
West Branch, IA
Council Blfs, 1A
Crescent, 1A
Elberon, 1A
Baldwin, 1A
Crescent, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Jewell, IA
Jefferson, IA
Fort Dodge, IA
West Branch, IA
Olds, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Evansdale, IA
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105 Henderson, Linda L 335 1,495 Fort Dodge, IA
106 Gray, Debbie S 52 1,490 Council Bluffs, 1A
107 Ramirez, Amalia R 22 1,484 Manchester, IA
108 Hamlin, Rosemary 53 1,477  Council Bluffs, 1A
109 Hill, Theresa M 435 1,475 Evansdale, IA
110 Lasher, Susie C 499 1,473 Urbandale, 1A
111 Smith, Renee R 77 1,472 W Burlington, I1A
112  Martin, Eleanore M 344 1,458 New Hampton, IA
113 Dierks, Lori L 383 1,456 Clinton, 1A
114  Esler, Jamie L 374 1,454 Decorah, IA
115 Hausmann, Peggy C 53 1,435 Council Bluffs, IA
116  Vry, Joceline M 56 1,434  Greenfield, 1A
117 Grahlman, Barb S 71 1,429 Luana, IA
118 Sherlock, Sue M 458 1,424  Jefferson, IA
119 Shontos, Abigail J 177 1,423 Clinton, 1A
120 Bowdry, Sheila Kay 304 1,406 Blue Grass, IA
120 Remick, Veronica J 374 1,406 Decorah, IA
122 Monroe, Becky S 71 1,399 Luana, IA
123  Lakey, Lori A 256 1,398 Davenport, 1A
124 Betz, Debra 458 1,396 Jefferson, IA
125 Sparks, Mary J 484 1,392 Colfax, IA
125 Fink, Julie E 438 1,392 Mt Pleasant, IA
127 Webb, Nancy C 41 1,388 New Market, IA
128 Waite, Sarah J 195 1,384 Essex, IA
129 Weaver, PaulaJ 104 1,378 Melbourne, IA
130 Campbell, Crystal M 413 1,377 Dubuque, 1A
131 Moore, Lori G 458 1,375 Jefferson, IA
132 Neipert, Jeannie K 162 1,369 Muscatine, 1A
133  Cockerham, Heather A 468 1,367 Indianola, 1A
134  Kair, Breanna J 389 1,362 Cedar Rapids, IA
135 Mundhank, Stephanie K 177 1,360 Clinton, IA
136  Fredrickson, Jaime J 369 1,358 Forest City, IA
137 Thorpe, Megan J 484 1,352 Colfax, IA
138 Stefani, Deanna L 499 1,347 Urbandale, 1A
139  Meisner, Cindy Y 77 1,327 W Burlington, IA
140 Tarbell, Kim D 104 1,324 Melbourne, IA
141  Palmer, Marcia J 26 1,321 Reinbeck, IA
142  Fletchall, Jami S 57 1,307 Greenfield, IA
143  Feuerhelm, Julie R 374 1,300 Decorah, IA
144 Miyoshi, Carmen B 1 1,267 Olds, 1A
145  Sears, Melissa J 485 1,238 Colfax, IA
146  McCormick, Carianne E 485 1,236 Colfax, IA
147 Lihs, Lisa L 485 1,235 Colfax, IA
147  Goynes, Sandra J 107 1,235 Osceola, IA
149  Claar, Susan (Sam) J 400 1,174  Crescent, 1A
The lowest score to cash is 1,895.
All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 2 - 140 - 154, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Cummins, Jodie K 54 1,658 Greenfield, IA
2 Stone, Loretta M 297 1,508 Edgewood, IA
3 Eilers, DeAnn M 25 1,486 Holland, IA
4 Barrans, Jean M 86 1,427 Clearfield, IA
5 Thompson, Ashley L 54 1,422  Greenfield, IA
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Volk, Carol J
Hosier, Diane M
Lenth, Melanie V
Fisher, Kelley R
Long, Charlotte A
Fleming, Janet F
Wright, Diane R
Adams, Becky L
Spears, Kristi

Hess, Elaine K
Weiland, Debbie A
Davis, Brittany L
Twitchell, Jeanne
Lebeck, Sandra K
Thompson, Jennifer E
Cline, Karen S
High, Marlene J
McDermott, Rachel L
Ainley, Lee Ann
Campbell, Cheryl
Horton, Paula J
Hein, Jolene M
Turner, Pamela K
Brown, Ramona L
Gibson, Janet M
Belding, Marion M
Reuter, Kathy A
Stoner, Sandy D
Johnson, Pamala S
Stanton, Kimberlee L
Zell, Dee Dee A
Buseman, Randi L
Cassens, Irene E
Vine, Vivian A
Hasselmann, Tina R
Folsom, Gene E
Coulter, Denise M
Halbach, Susan M
Newby, Erin M
Parmley, Betty L
Netherton, Melissa S
Grim, Donna R
Becker, Laurie A
Gavigan, SylviaM
Anderson, Lynn D
Gartin, Leslie K
Leppert, Dorothy M
Adrian, Kathy K
Brown, Teresa M
Wilder, Brenda R
Erickson, Donna K
Seberg, Cindy J
Eberline, Britny C
Mclintyre, Karla J
Raaen, Joyce E
Logsdon, Linda S

332
434
71
86
400
175
432
77
281
58
209

176
458
165
231
120
354
104
72
86
457
173
175
189
502
435
159
52
54
189
27
159
247
27
72
26
25
369
22
457
307
22
435
53
104
209

165
247
369

24
209
247
247

1,419
1,406
1,404
1,400
1,399
1,396
1,386
1,383
1,378
1,367
1,367
1,362
1,362
1,355
1,351
1,346
1,343
1,342
1,338
1,322
1,316
1,314
1,313
1,313
1,309
1,306
1,298
1,293
1,291
1,290
1,278
1,273
1,249
1,246
1,240
1,231
1,229
1,225
1,221
1,220
1,218
1,212
1,209
1,205
1,205
1,204
1,192
1,184
1,171
1,161
1,157
1,147
1,139
1,113
1,090
1,074

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Evansdale, IA
Luana, 1A
Clearfield, 1A
Crescent, 1A
Carthage, IL
Osage, 1A

W Burlington, 1A
Keokuk, IA
Greenfield, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Olds, 1A

Ferris, IL
Jefferson, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Corning, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Melbourne, 1A
Rockwell City, IA
Clearfield, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Carthage, IL
Grinnell, 1A

Des Moines, IA
Evansdale, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Greenfield, IA
Grinnell, 1A
Wellsburg, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Decorah, IA
Wellsburg, 1A
Rockwell City, IA
Reinbeck, 1A
Holland, IA
Forest City, 1A
Manchester, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Bloomfield, 1A
Manchester, 1A
Evansdale, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Melbourne, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Olds, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Decorah, IA
Forest City, 1A
Olds, IA
Reinbeck, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Decorah, IA
Decorah, IA
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62 Walker, Jodi E 52 970 Council Bluffs, IA
63 Cordes, Louise M 1 871 Olds, IA
64 Brock, Elizabeth A 369 793  Forest City, IA

The lowest score to cash is 1,419.

All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 3 - 139 & Below, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score  From

1 Campbell, TinaM 413 1,527 Dubuque, IA

2 Kisley, Linda L 432 1,443 Osage, IA

3 Carl, Amanda R 56 1,404  Greenfield, IA

4 Moritz, Nicole R 256 1,379 Davenport, IA

5 Finck, Marla J 58 1,360 Greenfield, IA

6 Staton, Franki J 86 1,357 Clearfield, IA

7 Beitz, Sherri L 55 1,317 Greenfield, IA

8 Crabb, Susan L 72 1,293  Rockwell City, IA

9 Van Hauen, LaRee E 24 1,289 Reinbeck, IA
10 Briggs, Deborah M 86 1,286 Clearfield, 1A
11  Schmudlach, Linda 175 1,276  Carthage, IL
12 Walker, Jennifer J 52 1,274 Council Bluffs, IA
13 Larson, Marcia K 247 1,269 Decorah, IA
14 Zell, ErinJ 189 1,267 Grinnell, 1A
15 Geer, Tanya L 79 1,264 Gowrie, 1A
16  Schildroth, Theresa L 24 1,260 Reinbeck, IA
17 Folkerts, Sandra 176 1,249 Ferris, IL
18 Thorne, Courtney M 193 1,245 Ottumwa, IA
19 McBride, Devi K 72 1,244  Rockwell City, 1A
20 Beitz, Jennifer L 54 1,235 Greenfield, IA
21  Walton, Doris L 176 1,229 Ferris, IL
22 Kaesbauer, Nikki M 413 1,210 Dubuque, IA
23 Freitag, Sandra L 165 1,194 Muscatine, 1A
24 Muckler, Janine L 104 1,193 Melbourne, IA
25 Watters, Joan R 413 1,182 Dubuque, IA
26  Cameron, Toni L 192 1,175 Ottumwa, 1A
27 Clancy, Marge M 209 1,161 Dubuque, 1A
28  Miller, Stephanie L 57 1,159 Greenfield, IA
29 Kruger, Diana L 25 1,153 Holland, IA
30 Gist, Angela 57 1,136 Greenfield, IA
31 Folkerts, Tricia 231 1,134  Corning, 1A
32 Root, Carol A 57 1,131 Greenfield, IA
32 Hicks, Tracy A 458 1,131 Jefferson, 1A
34 Bruns, Alisia A 369 1,129 Forest City, IA
35  Frischmeyer, Julie 27 1,126  Wellsburg, 1A
36 Petersen, Theresa H 189 1,117  Grinnell, 1A
37 Van Wert, Kara L 25 1,103 Holland, IA
38 Dean, Alice 176 1,101 Ferris, IL
39 Latwesen, Danielle M 24 1,091 Reinbeck, IA
40 Palmer, Samantha J 27 1,087 Wellsburg, IA
41 Estabrook, Diana L 162 1,085 Muscatine, 1A
42  Wildeboer, Vicki L 435 1,079 Evansdale, IA
43 Nelson, Marilyn K 175 1,077 Carthage, IL
44 Longcor, Shila L 162 1,074 Muscatine, IA
45  Donaldson, Hannah | 374 1,045 Decorah, IA
46 Stawowczyk, Linda R 52 1,042  Council Bluffs, IA
47  Siefken, Brittney L 24 1,041 Reinbeck, IA
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

McCurdy, Patricia M
Ramsey, Robin R

Van Overmeer, Beverly A
Mayer, Sharon A
Huffman, Katherine R
Hale, Tammy A

French, Lori R

Brewer, Melissa K
Venenga, Dixie

Rench, Ashley K

The lowest score to cash is 1,357.

58
231
355
434
434
458
231

58

24
502

1,039
1,029
1,017
989
982
958
922
913
888
439

Greenfield, IA
Corning, 1A
Kamrar, 1A
Evansdale, IA
Evansdale, IA
Jefferson, 1A
Corning, 1A
Greenfield, IA
Reinbeck, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
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